09/01

09/25

11/10
11/11

11/26
11127

11/28

12/22
12/23
12/24
12/25
12/26
12/29

12/30
12131

CLOSED - Labor Day

OPEN - CAMP DAY

OPEN - CAMP Day
CLOSED - Professional

Development
OPEN - CAMP DAY

CLOSED - Thanksgiving
- CLOSED - Day After
 Thanksgiving

- OPEN - CAMP DAY

OPEN - CAMP DAY
OPEN - CAMP DAY

CLOSED - Christmas Day
OPEN - CAMP DAY
OPEN - CAMP DAY
- OPEN - CAMP DAY
' OPEN - CAMP DAY

- 01/01

01/02

01/05
01/06
01/19

02/16

03/20
03/30

03/31

04/01

04/02

04/03
- 05/25

06/04

- 06/05

CLOSED - New
Day —
'OPEN - CAMP DAY

_ o S G E

ear's

OPEN - CAMP DAY
OPEN - CAMP DAY

OPEN - CAMP DAY

CLOSED - Professional
Development

OPEN - CAMP DAY
OPEN - CAMP DAY

'OPEN - CAMP DAY
'OPEN - CAMP DAY
OPEN - CAMP DAY
OPEN - CAMP DAY

CLOSED - Memorial Day
OPEN - NO CAMP

'CLOSED - TEACHER
~ WORK DAY



