

## 2014/2015 SCHOOL YEAR

06/05

## Elementary Camp Calendar

## 2014

## 2015

09/01	CLOSED - Labor Day
09/25	OPEN - CAMP DAY
11/10	OPEN - CAMP Day
11/11	CLOSED - Professional
	Development
11/26	OPEN - CAMP DAY
11/27	CLOSED - Thanksgiving
11/28	CLOSED - Day After
	Thanksgiving
12/22	OPEN - CAMP DAY
12/22 12/23	OPEN - CAMP DAY OPEN - CAMP DAY
12/23	OPEN - CAMP DAY
12/23 12/24	OPEN - CAMP DAY OPEN - CAMP DAY
12/23 12/24 12/25	OPEN - CAMP DAY OPEN - CAMP DAY CLOSED - Christmas Day
12/23 12/24 12/25 12/26	OPEN - CAMP DAY OPEN - CAMP DAY CLOSED - Christmas Day OPEN - CAMP DAY

**OPEN - CAMP DAY** 

12/31

01/01	CLOSED - New Year's
	Day
01/02	OPEN - CAMP DAY
01/05	OPEN - CAMP DAY
01/06	OPEN - CAMP DAY
01/19	OPEN - CAMP DAY
02/16	CLOSED - Professional
	Development
03/20	OPEN - CAMP DAY
03/30	OPEN - CAMP DAY
03/31	OPEN - CAMP DAY
04/01	OPEN - CAMP DAY
04/02	OPEN - CAMP DAY
04/03	OPEN - CAMP DAY
05/25	CLOSED - Memorial Day
06/04	OPEN - NO CAMP

**CLOSED - TEACHER** 

**WORK DAY**